
Senior GirlS
Date Opponent Time Score

Thu, Dec 7 Riverside 6:00pm

Wed, Dec 13 @ Centennial 6:00pm

Thu, Dec 14 Terry Fox 6:00pm

Thu, Dec 21 Heritage Woods 6:00pm

Thu, Jan 11 Gleneagle 6:00pm

Thu, Jan 18 @ Terry Fox 6:00pm

Thu, Jan 25 @ Gleneagle 6:00pm

Mon, Jan 29 Heritage Woods 6:00pm

Tue, Jan 30 @ Riverside 8:00pm

Thu, Feb 1 @ Heritage Woods 6:00pm

Fri, Feb 2 @ Terry Fox 6:00pm

Tue, Feb 6 Centennial 6:00pm

Feb 10 League Playoffs

Senior BOYS
Date Opponent Time Score

Thu, Dec 21 Alumni Game 7:00pm

Jan 11-13 Carney Tournament

Tue, Jan 16 @ Heritage Woods 7:30pm

Thu, Jan 18 Port Moody 7:30pm

Fri, Jan 19 @ Terry Fox 7:30pm

Tue, Jan 23 @ Riverside 7:30pm

Tue, Jan 30 Centennial 8:30pm

Wed, Jan 31 @ Gleneagle 7:30pm

Thu, Feb 1 Pinetree 7:30pm

Feb 7-10 League Playoffs

Feb 14-24 Fraser Valley Playoffs

Mar 7-10 Provincial Championships

2017-18 Schedule

Charles Best Basketball

Seniors Night

Seniors Night

Jr BoyS
Date Opponent Time

Wed, Dec 9 Port Moody 7pm

Fri, Dec 22 Pinetree 7pm

Wed, Jan 10 @ Heritage 7pm

Tue, Jan 23 @ Carney 7pm

Wed, Jan 24 @ Centennial 7pm

Tue, Jan 30 Terry Fox 7pm

Wed, Jan 31 Riverside 7pm

Tue, Feb 6 Playoffs

Wed, Feb 7 Playoffs

Thu, Feb 8 Playoffs

Jr Girls
Date Opponent Time

Wed, Dec 9 Port Moody 5:30p

Fri, Dec 22 Pinetree 5:30p

Wed, Jan 10 @ Heritage 5:30p

Tue, Jan 23 @ Carney 5:30p

Wed, Jan 24 @ Centennial 5:30p

Tue, Jan 30 Terry Fox 5:30p

Wed, Jan 31 Riverside 5:30p

Tue, Feb 6 Playoffs

Wed, Feb 7 Playoffs

Thu, Feb 8 Playoffs

Gr 9 Boys
Date Opponent Time

Wed, Dec 9 Port Moody 4pm

Fri, Dec 22 Pinetree 4pm

Wed, Jan 10 @ Heritage 4pm

Tue, Jan 23 @ Carney 4pm

Wed, Jan 24 @ Centennial 4pm

Tue, Jan 30 Terry Fox 4pm

Wed, Jan 31 Riverside 4pm

Tue, Feb 6 Playoffs

Wed, Feb 7 Playoffs

Thu, Feb 8 Playoffs

@CharlesBestSrBB


